GO ITING

CLASSES
Pro Superbike
Pro Supersport
Am Superhike

Am Supersport

CSBK - 2023

BRIDGESTONE | CANADIAN SUPERBIKE CHANMPIONSHIP

1ST / 2ND / 3RD
$500 / $400 / $300
$450 / $325 / $225
$350 / $250 / $150
$350 / $250 / $150

I M P ORTATI ONS

THIBAULT

PER / RACE
$1200
$1000

$750
$750

ERGY PROGHRAMN

TOTAL PER CLASS
$10 800
$9000
$6 000
$6 000

GRAND TOTAL

31

800




