

CONTINGENCY PROGRAM CSBK - 2025



CLASSES	1ST / 2ND / 3RD	PER / RACE	TOTAL PER CLASS
Pro Superbike	\$500 / \$400 / \$300	\$1 200	\$10 800
Pro Supersport	\$450 / \$325 / \$225	\$1 000	\$9 000
Am Superbike	\$350 / \$250 / \$150	\$750	\$6 000
Am Supersport	\$350 / \$250 / \$150	\$750	\$6 000

GRAND TOTAL

\$31800